Milo 36” Vanity
1/2
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com

36V 36” Vanity
Size Finish
ORDERING GUIDE
Volts/Dimming
12T 120VAC TRIAC
Dimming
27U 120-277VAC
Universal Dimming
(12T Standard)
Family
MLO Milo
MLO
S4  4.6” Shallow Backplate (Standard)
(Driver located inside junction box)
DB  Deep Backplate
(Driver located in backplate)
(S4 Standard)
Backplate
Example:  MLO-36V-SN-12T-30K-S4
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
(30K Standard)
30K36V
Standard
PC Polished Chrome
SN Satin Nickel
Special Order
BL Matte Black
BZ Bronze
SG Satin Gold
Milo Vanity Options
tel: (847) 941-0588
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089 2/2
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
c
Finishes
Finish
Color Temperature
Color Temp.
Backplates
Backplates
Volts/Dimming
Volts/Dimming
SN
Standard Finish
SN - Satin Nickel BL - Matte Black SG - Satin GoldBZ - Bronze
Special Order Powder Coat Finishes
BL
BZ
SG
27K
30K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K (Standard)
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
35K
40K
S4
DB
S4 - 4.6” Shallow Backplate (4.6” H, 4.6” W, .5” D) - Driver loacated inside juntion box DB - Deep Backplate (4.6” H, 4.6” W, 1.3” D) - Driver located inside backplate
Special Order BackplateStandard Backplate
12T
27U
12T:  Input: 120V ,  Dimming: TRIAC (Standard)
27U:  Input: 120-277V ,  Dimming: TRIAC/ ELV/ 0-10V (Special Order